L

HLENY

b SRR

CERCT R R 15 H

el AL H S REEAMEY RE T
ROCCSE [l 805 A B 1

10

2022



it S R=E

2022 455 10 9] (55 430 1))

11

17

26

31

40

50

61

69

77

SREEXSSREEXFTETL

PR = A BRI T O B R
o557 B34 - 5 ve A A R

[ AR BT L 5 W E ) B T 2 0 T

B 28 X BA FF

At e AN R ERYBOEEZ BT E— 1T 3 T RER R o M

HARBIRFFE

Sl T A LSS TRDRS A PR - 5 ) 4B RE 5 A
NN BATE . PG )7 4k 2325 18] BRI A RIS 2 1h]

FERURE SHAILK A

CEhBIESEMEHFRXRIBRAEITR"HR
WAL HE a5 S SR T AR
ST A A T DU I P ST U R i i SR TS

ZEF IR

QUBIRE: T Al MR B R PRI IR ST - 228 5 2 LA

SRS S GRS FIR B RSB R | S R 5 R SR A

"

%
=
o

Bl

e

)

WIS

WA
i #%

AR

AL

E O

K HAE

I

FhE

x4

W OARER] F



86

95

102

107

116

124

137

146

154

164

AXFLEF

BESEE-

TEFE AT T A 7

1 T v R R U T A 5 A 5 AR SEAE P A T Y
CEEF)“We.oommi b7 FRAEHE

CRCR P s B TR R Dy S A XA R AR

AR X1 % A7 X A1)
ST

R DO X 2R /N UL Y 432 S IS

TRERIRE

AREMAMATHIETHHMHRR

MBI SGR RS PR 1 10 1 B PR 7T

PRI 1 B (5 TRRIR 5 8 2 - B o) FEE ML 0 45 R % PR

B EKELTEFT
IR R B 2 i B 4 2x 2 2

—EBABUS KA E BRI R HIREZ

6= F s gl p 9 2208 4 HER ) b ) A IR 20A (i s 2

E R FF

P 28 T AR 7 A B R AR AL

1Z3h 4

WoH AT

H L

FooR XA

EX/¥:4

AT CIATATTE S I 1 52

ZEARHLIE : 027-86795060



HUBEI SOCIAL SCIENCES Oct. 2022(N0.430)

5 The Two "Three Plenary Sessions": Forging a New Great Revolution in Reform and Opening up  +++--- Hu Wei
26 The Political Logic of People’s Democracy in the Whole Process: An Analysis Based on the Framework of

MV lUe—SYSEEm—ACHON" +++s s ssrreseesssssres e e ettt Zhou Cheng et al.
31 Refined Governance of Urban Public Cultural Space:Turn, Dimension and Path «-eceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee. Cui Shuo
50 Evaluation and Promotion Path of Manufacturing Competitiveness in Hubei Province -+ Zhang Yuanwei et al.

69 Research on the Collaborative Protection of Enterprise Intellectual Property Rights Driven by Innovation: Based

on the Perspective of Transaction Cosls «+++«++++sssssessssssesitittmiittiiiie s Hu Zhenji et al.
86 Where Does Morality Come From? ++++«s+sssssesesumemeimitmtiniiiitiiiit i Du Shizhong
102 Health Preservation Education in Zhuangzi ==++++++++ssssssesesssmmumsttetiiiiiiii i Li Dian
116 Russian Language Region’s Acceptance and Research of Liu Cixin's Science Fiction = +++-+-+ Hou Weihong

124 Study on the Adaptability of the Generalized Sources of Environmental Law and Environmental Code

............................................................................................................... Hu jing et al.
146 From the Technical Dimension of the Internet to the Social Dimension
—The Deep Logic of lterative Upgrading of Ideological and Political Education Theory = +-+-«+--- Lu lan et al.
164 The Mass Psychological Method of Network Language Style =:ceecreeeerereeeeneesneineiieiniieineen. Wang Sen
B R WAt SRl At DR s I AR EN 55 RN
P ORI 165 5 Wb At H AR B #:20224:10 H 10 H
Bl 5 ALt SR ) IS . ISSN1003—8477 CN42—1112/C
§EH(430077) mE R E:38—211
% (027) 86798211 86776308 & M & 47 : RO R B
f£E.:(027) 86798213 EMEITRS :M1320
P31k : http://fhsf.chpt.cnki.net ESNREAT - [ bR 5 5 A
R FREDE : hbsk@263.net (Jb5 399546
BMEM:20.007C I EZEFANE :4201004000580

w%%%%%%%%m%%%%%%%%%%%&a

A EHT b B e AT 52 BB LR R AL KL L AT R R A AT S
§ S, FAR 5 RSB ATV — AR b A A L 0 e R A R A 90 AT 460 §
LS :

%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%ﬂ%‘g



